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CT	Bulldog	Swimming	October	RTC,	Sanction	#:	RTC20-17

October	9-10,	2020	-	New	Haven,	CT
Results

Mixed	14	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 111 28.18Emily Putenis
BULL 112 35.84Jude Davey
BULL 133 36.58Matthew Ruemmele-Stirb
BULL  94 45.86Silvia Gozar-Zimbrean
BULL 105 57.88Gabby Ratner
BULL  86 58.08Khawla Bakraoui
BULL  77 1:14.56Magdalena Diaz
BULL  68 1:17.15RayRay Schack

Mixed	14	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 141 1:13.31Joshua Lopez
34.11 1:13.31

BULL 112 1:16.23Ziyan Zhang
35.35 1:16.23

BULL  93 1:18.04Massi Angarita
36.61 1:18.04

BULL 124 1:22.81Beata Muench-Nasrallah
38.17 1:22.81

BULL  85 1:50.49Evelyn Xie
50.72 1:50.49

BULL 116 1:50.89Riya Patel
51.02 1:50.89

BULL  87 2:00.89Sowmy Boddupalli
BULL 108 2:06.10Gabby Ratner

58.27 2:06.10
BULL  89 2:11.42Arianna Angarita

Mixed	14	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL  91 1:34.42Massi Angarita
BULL 122 1:35.38Beata Muench-Nasrallah

46.14 1:35.38
BULL 113 1:46.82Nathan Ruemmele-Stirbis

51.18 1:46.82
BULL  84 2:15.96Khawla Bakraoui

1:06.10 2:15.96
BULL  75 3:01.42Magdalena Diaz

Mixed	14	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 121 1:25.25Liam Teel
40.35 1:25.25

BULL 102 1:27.20Ana David
41.51 1:27.20

BULL 143 1:29.72Joshua Lopez
42.59 1:29.72

BULL 134 1:39.66Matthew Ruemmele-Stirb
47.85 1:39.66

BULL 125 1:40.19Lydia White
49.01 1:40.19

BULL 116 1:42.09Ziyan Zhang
48.23 1:42.09

BULL  97 1:48.80Sabine Teel
51.33 1:48.80

BULL  98 2:09.19Rosemary White
BULL  89 2:09.48Sowmy Boddupalli

1:01.29 2:09.48
BULL  810 2:13.61Arianna Angarita
BULL 11--- DQNathan Ruemmele-Stirbis
BULL  8--- DQEvelyn Xie
BULL 11--- DQRiya Patel

Mixed	14	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 111 1:10.41Emily Putenis
33.05 1:10.41

BULL 122 1:21.42Julia Scalmani
37.22 1:21.42

Mixed	14	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 101 1:13.26Ana David
33.43 1:13.26

BULL 122 1:16.87Liam Teel
37.57 1:17.03 1:39.69 1:16.87

BULL  93 1:36.79Sabine Teel
45.56 1:36.79

BULL 114 1:38.59Jude Davey
44.75 1:38.66 1:38.59

BULL  95 1:51.50Rosemary White
52.78 1:51.50

BULL  96 1:55.33Silvia Gozar-Zimbrean

Mixed	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 151 22.07Brendan Conners
BULL 162 22.43Finn Henry
BULL 163 22.80Hethon Foster
BULL 174 22.82Kyle Mazziotti
BULL 165 23.27Michael Ferneini
BULL 176 23.57Owen Glifort
BULL 157 23.88Sam Enes
BULL 178 24.19Hartmut Doerwaldt
BULL 139 24.56Max Enes
UN 1610 25.53Norah Rome
BULL 2011 25.57Raime Jones
UN 1612 25.72Katie O'Connor
BULL 1313 25.92Eric Huang
BULL 2014 25.98Mary Buckley
BULL 1715 26.23Ivana Izquierdo
BULL 1316 26.50Aedan Conners
BULL 1317 26.65Addison Lezinsky
BULL 1518 26.68Lucas Espinosa
BULL 1519 26.85Spencer Carroll
BULL 1420 27.45Luna Bijleveld
UN 1421 27.91Mikayla Rapuano
BULL 1322 28.07Juliana Bell
BULL 1323 28.29Ila Sundstrom
BULL 1524 28.36Isabella Ferneini
BULL 1425 30.58Lillian Teel
BULL 1426 31.78Izzie Armellino
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CT	Bulldog	Swimming	October	RTC,	Sanction	#:	RTC20-17

October	9-10,	2020	-	New	Haven,	CT
Results

Mixed	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 161 48.54Alex Doerwaldt
23.23 48.54

BULL 162 49.52Hethon Foster
24.24 49.52

BULL 143 49.76Elliot Lee
23.79 49.76

BULL 164 50.44Michael Ferneini
24.19 50.44

BULL 175 50.85Owen Glifort
24.55 50.85

BULL 166 51.12Lukas Bijleveld
24.73 51.12

BULL 157 52.44Evan Huang
25.30 52.44

UN 168 54.35Morgan Bagnall
25.70 54.35

BULL 179 55.05Ivana Izquierdo
26.63 55.05

BULL 1610 56.56Hanna Skiba
27.31 56.56

BULL 1311 56.61Marea Li
26.55 56.61

BULL 1312 57.05Addison Lezinsky
27.67 57.05

BULL 1313 57.23Eric Huang
26.91 57.23

BULL 2014 57.39Mary Buckley
27.11 57.39

BULL 1315 57.46Anthony Ferneini
28.25 57.46

BULL 1516 59.03Lucas Espinosa
28.47 59.03

BULL 1417 59.56Luna Bijleveld
28.53 59.56

BULL 1318 1:01.30Ila Sundstrom
29.38 1:01.30

UN 1519 1:02.19Alice Scalmani
30.24 1:02.19

BULL 1420 1:04.11Mason Rickey
30.41 1:04.11

BULL 1021 1:04.48Ana David
30.59 1:04.48

BULL 1122 1:05.33Emily Putenis
31.03 1:05.33

UN 1423 1:08.03Gabrielle White
32.98 1:08.03

BULL 1224 1:08.96Saki Tomita
33.06 1:08.96

BULL 1425 1:09.93Izzie Armellino
33.57 1:09.93

Mixed	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 161 1:41.76Finn Henry
23.87 49.81 1:15.68 1:41.76

BULL 162 1:49.02Lukas Bijleveld
25.00 52.47 1:20.88 1:49.02

BULL 153 1:52.81Sam Enes
26.47 55.57 1:24.69 1:52.81

BULL 174 1:54.04Hartmut Doerwaldt
26.72 55.20 1:24.57 1:54.04

BULL 175 1:55.86Owen Glifort
26.20 55.81 1:26.16 1:55.86

BULL 156 1:56.09Evan Huang
27.24 56.86 1:26.61 1:56.09

UN 167 1:57.57Norah Rome
27.16 56.99 1:27.44 1:57.57

BULL 168 1:58.38Ava Hamblett
27.03 56.98 1:28.10 1:58.38

UN 169 1:59.19Morgan Bagnall
26.92 56.75 1:28.08 1:59.19

BULL 1710 1:59.52Ivana Izquierdo
28.31 58.70 1:28.98 1:59.52

BULL 1511 2:04.70Julia Rosado
28.78 1:00.28 1:32.40 2:04.70

BULL 1312 2:08.27Alexander Skula
29.73 1:02.23 1:35.79 2:08.27

BULL 1413 2:08.60Hugh Henry
29.42 1:02.27 1:35.98 2:08.60

UN 1414 2:29.16Gabrielle White
33.71 1:12.03 1:51.22 2:29.16

BULL 1215 2:39.99Liam Teel
35.82 1:17.28 1:59.39 2:39.99

Mixed	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 161 4:35.29Finn Henry
24.93 51.55 1:19.00 1:47.11

2:15.61 2:43.82 3:12.47 3:40.66
4:08.64 4:35.29

BULL 152 4:48.46Brendan Conners
25.39 53.44 1:22.11 1:51.31

2:20.53 2:50.54 3:20.22 3:50.30
4:19.43 4:48.46

BULL 163 4:51.83Lukas Bijleveld
25.69 53.85 1:22.92 1:52.56

2:22.84 2:53.09 3:23.07 3:53.11
4:23.37 4:51.83

BULL 164 4:59.27Hethon Foster
26.74 56.58 1:27.62 1:58.43

2:29.20 2:59.39 3:29.61 4:00.55
4:30.55 4:59.27

UN 165 5:04.06Norah Rome
27.61 57.88 1:28.86 1:59.75

2:30.61 3:01.29 3:32.25 4:03.17
4:34.23 5:04.06
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CT	Bulldog	Swimming	October	RTC,	Sanction	#:	RTC20-17

October	9-10,	2020	-	New	Haven,	CT
Results

(Mixed	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 176 5:04.20Hartmut Doerwaldt
26.89 56.55 1:27.00 1:58.03

2:29.13 3:00.02 3:31.02 4:02.15
4:33.50 5:04.20

BULL 167 5:05.77Ava Hamblett
27.12 56.62 1:27.12 1:58.18

2:29.29 3:00.48 3:31.77 4:03.28
4:34.84 5:05.77

BULL 178 5:15.28Kyle Mazziotti
28.08 58.95 1:30.42 2:02.44

2:34.47 3:06.57 3:39.09 4:11.46
4:43.97 5:15.28

BULL 159 5:19.32Evan Huang
27.52 57.89 1:29.28 2:01.82

2:34.53 3:07.28 3:40.24 4:13.22
4:46.87 5:19.32

BULL 1710 5:25.20Owen Glifort
27.96 1:00.20 1:32.82 2:05.77

2:39.19 3:12.60 3:46.12 4:19.53
4:52.95 5:25.20

BULL 1311 5:41.12Alexander Skula
30.00 1:03.75 1:38.85 2:13.86

2:48.67 3:23.16 3:58.20 4:33.33
5:07.95 5:41.12

BULL 1312 5:46.04Addison Lezinsky
29.15 1:02.29 1:36.90 2:12.45

2:47.91 3:23.48 3:59.48 4:35.45
5:11.27 5:46.04

BULL 1313 5:53.22Ila Sundstrom
30.70 1:05.24 1:40.83 2:16.97

2:52.81 3:29.34 4:05.93 4:42.95
5:19.22 5:53.22

BULL 1414 6:06.63Luna Bijleveld
30.19 1:04.67 1:41.15 2:17.73

2:54.90 3:32.50 4:10.21 4:47.75
5:25.46 6:06.63

BULL 1315 6:15.46Eric Huang
29.71 1:04.13 1:41.01 2:19.10

2:56.27 3:35.95 4:16.37 4:56.09
5:36.67 6:15.46

UN 1416 6:23.67Gabrielle White
33.83 1:12.10 1:50.72 2:29.92

3:09.03 3:48.30 4:27.45 5:06.74
5:46.19 6:23.67

BULL 1417 6:35.72Izzie Armellino
32.97 1:11.29 1:51.23 2:32.04

3:13.09 3:53.88 4:34.80 5:15.97
5:56.83 6:35.72

Mixed	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 151 1:53.00Brendan Conners
26.74 55.27 1:23.99 1:53.00

BULL 152 1:58.75Sam Enes
27.75 57.73 1:28.40 1:58.75

BULL 173 2:01.76Kyle Mazziotti
28.73 59.74 1:30.95 2:01.76

UN 184 2:06.30Leonardo Mateus
29.50 1:00.73 1:33.21 2:06.30

BULL 165 2:07.70Ava Hamblett
30.09 1:01.83 1:35.04 2:07.70

UN 166 2:09.32Norah Rome
30.19 1:02.71 1:35.98 2:09.32

BULL 207 2:10.68Raime Jones
30.98 1:04.03 1:37.65 2:10.68

BULL 138 2:12.16Max Enes
31.59 1:04.87 1:38.25 2:12.16

BULL 159 2:16.43Julia Rosado
31.60 1:05.92 1:40.86 2:16.43

BULL 1310 2:18.75Aedan Conners
33.25 1:08.96 1:43.95 2:18.75

BULL 1311 2:18.98Alexander Skula
33.04 1:08.36 1:44.27 2:18.98

BULL 1412 2:19.13Hugh Henry
32.98 1:08.46 1:44.54 2:19.13

UN 1413 2:21.38Mikayla Rapuano
32.31 1:08.15 1:45.50 2:21.38

BULL 1314 2:22.59Juliana Bell
32.48 1:09.39 1:46.99 2:22.59

BULL 1215 2:50.91Liam Teel
40.25 1:24.29 2:09.04 2:50.91

Mixed	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 161 2:09.95Alex Doerwaldt
29.65 1:02.28 1:36.34 2:09.95

BULL 142 2:17.11Elliot Lee
30.73 1:04.64 1:41.06 2:17.11

BULL 163 2:20.90Michael Ferneini
32.10 1:08.30 1:44.11 2:20.90

BULL 134 2:34.09Anthony Ferneini
35.33 1:14.52 1:55.37 2:34.09

BULL 135 2:37.94Marea Li
35.78 1:15.96 1:57.77 2:37.94

BULL 146 2:40.28Mason Rickey
38.16 1:20.49 2:00.68 2:40.28

UN 157 2:40.29Alice Scalmani
36.44 1:17.32 1:59.72 2:40.29

BULL 158 2:43.91Isabella Ferneini
39.06 1:20.47 2:02.02 2:43.91

BULL 159 2:46.80Spencer Carroll
35.39 1:16.61 2:01.11 2:46.80

BULL 1310 2:51.00Eric Huang
36.90 1:19.21 2:04.72 2:51.00

BULL 1411 2:53.52Lillian Teel
40.01 1:24.22 2:09.71 2:53.52

BULL 1212 3:05.44Saki Tomita
41.64 1:28.71 2:17.31 3:05.44
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Mixed	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 241 1:52.54Philip Adejumo
26.04 54.24 1:22.95 1:52.54

BULL 162 1:59.97Alex Doerwaldt
26.06 55.65 1:27.49 1:59.97

BULL 163 2:01.57Hethon Foster
27.18 58.09 1:29.19 2:01.57

BULL 134 2:06.69Max Enes
28.21 1:00.54 1:33.49 2:06.69

BULL 165 2:12.00Hanna Skiba
29.20 1:01.97 1:36.28 2:12.00

BULL 176 2:15.16Kyle Mazziotti
29.13 1:02.96 1:38.27 2:15.16

UN 167 2:18.91Katie O'Connor
29.40 1:04.14 1:41.63 2:18.91

UN 148 2:24.73Mikayla Rapuano
30.97 1:08.32 1:47.02 2:24.73

BULL 139 2:26.25Aedan Conners
30.93 1:08.08 1:46.98 2:26.25

BULL 1310 2:31.12Ila Sundstrom
33.06 1:10.43 1:51.18 2:31.12

BULL 1111 2:51.20Emily Putenis
35.74 1:18.65 2:05.47 2:51.20

Mixed	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 161 1:57.46Finn Henry
25.26 56.10 1:30.73 1:57.46

BULL 152 1:58.37Brendan Conners
25.52 54.61 1:30.73 1:58.37

BULL 143 1:58.65Elliot Lee
26.02 55.92 1:30.99 1:58.65

UN 18*4 2:07.95Leonardo Mateus
27.21 57.99 1:37.68 2:07.95

BULL 16*4 2:07.95Lukas Bijleveld
26.95 58.99 1:39.09 2:07.95

BULL 176 2:10.58Hartmut Doerwaldt
27.64 1:01.27 1:40.43 2:10.58

BULL 157 2:15.54Evan Huang
30.78 1:04.14 1:45.50 2:15.54

BULL 208 2:15.56Raime Jones
29.71 1:02.97 1:43.82 2:15.56

UN 169 2:17.88Morgan Bagnall
29.47 1:03.26 1:48.44 2:17.88

BULL 1610 2:18.11Ava Hamblett
29.98 1:03.72 1:46.99 2:18.11

BULL 1311 2:19.21Marea Li
29.70 1:05.75 1:47.47 2:19.21

BULL 2012 2:20.05Mary Buckley
30.43 1:07.62 1:46.69 2:20.05

BULL 1313 2:20.76Anthony Ferneini
32.76 1:08.92 1:48.75 2:20.76

BULL 1414 2:22.91Hugh Henry
30.32 1:07.53 1:50.07 2:22.91

UN 1515 2:25.58Alice Scalmani
33.17 1:11.80 1:51.56 2:25.58

BULL 1316 2:28.72Alexander Skula
33.69 1:09.40 1:56.80 2:28.72

BULL 1517 2:28.82Isabella Ferneini
33.13 1:13.62 1:54.29 2:28.82

BULL 1518 2:28.84Spencer Carroll
30.61 1:09.95 1:52.49 2:28.84

BULL 1319 2:29.41Addison Lezinsky
31.15 1:08.01 1:55.50 2:29.41

BULL 1520 2:29.83Lucas Espinosa
30.24 1:06.99 1:55.61 2:29.83

BULL 1421 2:33.38Luna Bijleveld
33.08 1:10.96 1:57.44 2:33.38

BULL 1422 2:33.52Mason Rickey
34.21 1:12.95 1:56.70 2:33.52

BULL 1423 2:34.14Lillian Teel
34.50 1:14.34 1:58.26 2:34.14

BULL 1024 2:44.55Ana David
33.66 1:16.61 2:08.13 2:44.55

UN 1425 2:47.07Gabrielle White
36.37 1:18.84 2:08.14 2:47.07

BULL 1226 2:51.96Liam Teel
39.96 1:23.44 2:11.37 2:51.96

BULL 1427 2:53.87Izzie Armellino
37.98 1:22.68 2:15.32 2:53.87

BULL 1228 2:56.74Saki Tomita
38.99 1:24.97 2:15.20 2:56.74

Mixed	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 141 4:10.14Elliot Lee
25.94 55.15 1:26.91 1:58.28

2:34.36 3:11.29 3:41.23 4:10.14
BULL 162 4:13.93Alex Doerwaldt

25.40 55.94 1:30.91 2:05.29
2:40.91 3:16.97 3:46.70 4:13.93

BULL 153 4:20.75Sam Enes
26.53 57.99 1:31.63 2:04.50

2:41.72 3:19.81 3:50.77 4:20.75
UN 184 4:26.00Leonardo Mateus

27.05 57.84 1:31.06 2:04.00
2:43.79 3:23.27 3:54.84 4:26.00

BULL 165 4:29.17Michael Ferneini
27.30 1:00.00 1:36.24 2:11.57

2:48.63 3:26.83 3:58.61 4:29.17
BULL 136 4:34.92Max Enes

27.22 59.16 1:34.54 2:09.22
2:50.29 3:32.65 4:03.69 4:34.92

UN 167 4:45.60Morgan Bagnall
28.87 1:03.72 1:40.32 2:15.79

3:00.15 3:44.69 4:14.72 4:45.60
BULL 138 4:46.24Anthony Ferneini

32.38 1:07.13 1:45.20 2:23.14
3:00.34 3:40.71 4:14.06 4:46.24
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(Mixed	400	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BULL 179 4:46.84Ivana Izquierdo
29.24 1:03.17 1:40.58 2:17.39

2:59.59 3:42.03 4:14.89 4:46.84
UN 1610 4:51.37Katie O'Connor

28.66 1:03.40 1:41.20 2:19.03
3:02.38 3:45.90 4:19.02 4:51.37

BULL 1511 4:54.34Julia Rosado
30.23 1:05.40 1:42.32 2:18.26

3:03.77 3:47.72 4:21.30 4:54.34
BULL 1412 4:57.01Hugh Henry

30.98 1:07.85 1:45.03 2:23.15
3:06.74 3:51.24 4:24.49 4:57.01

UN 1513 4:57.55Alice Scalmani
32.58 1:10.98 1:50.08 2:28.16

3:08.26 3:49.50 4:25.06 4:57.55
UN 1414 4:57.59Mikayla Rapuano

29.57 1:05.92 1:44.33 2:22.78
3:06.38 3:50.52 4:24.52 4:57.59

BULL 1315 4:57.77Marea Li
29.20 1:04.07 1:42.53 2:20.12

3:03.92 3:47.29 4:23.21 4:57.77
BULL 1316 4:58.29Aedan Conners

30.72 1:07.11 1:44.41 2:20.59
3:06.64 3:52.83 4:25.81 4:58.29

BULL 1517 5:08.63Isabella Ferneini
32.79 1:10.90 2:33.00

3:14.92 3:57.48 4:33.70 5:08.63
BULL 1418 5:10.11Mason Rickey

33.60 1:12.80 1:50.96 2:30.40
3:13.86 3:57.33 4:33.71 5:10.11

BULL 1419 5:13.22Lillian Teel
34.07 1:13.07 1:52.13 2:30.90

3:16.03 4:00.81 4:38.40 5:13.22
BULL 1520 5:13.97Lucas Espinosa

31.27 1:09.25 1:48.28 2:26.34
3:15.99 4:03.02 4:38.62 5:13.97

BULL 1521 5:18.30Spencer Carroll
31.07 1:08.87 1:49.14 2:29.29

3:15.44 4:02.25 4:41.05 5:18.30
BULL 1122 5:39.65Emily Putenis

35.11 1:15.94 1:58.70 2:42.18
3:34.20 4:26.91 5:39.65

Mixed	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:30.79BULL
1) Brendan Conners M15 2) Lukas Bijleveld M16
3) Elliot Lee M14 4) Kyle Mazziotti M17

22.47 45.64 1:08.08 1:30.79
C2 1:41.18BULL

1) Alex Doerwaldt M16 2) Owen Glifort M17
3) Ivana Izquierdo W17 4) Ana David W10

22.79 46.08 1:12.07 1:41.18

E3 1:42.25BULL
1) Sam Enes M15 2) Michael Ferneini M16
3) Ila Sundstrom W13 4) Luna Bijleveld W14

23.77 47.44 1:42.61 1:42.25
J4 1:44.26BULL

1) Hanna Skiba W16 2) Hugh Henry M14
3) Eric Huang M13 4) Mary Buckley W20

25.96 51.69 1:17.78 1:44.26
I5 1:44.70BULL

1) Lucas Espinosa M15 2) Marea Li W13
3) Addison Lezinsky W13 4) Alexander Skula M13

26.04 51.73 1:18.32 1:44.70
F6 1:45.54BULL

1) Evan Huang M15 2) Spencer Carroll W15
3) Isabella Ferneini W15 4) Aedan Conners M13

24.39 51.71 1:19.17 1:45.54
B7 1:46.03BULL

1) Hethon Foster M16 2) Finn Henry M16
3) Lillian Teel W14 4) Izzie Armellino W14

23.31 45.91 1:15.34 1:46.03
H8 1:48.46BULL

1) Emily Putenis W11 2) Max Enes M13
3) Juliana Bell W13 4) Anthony Ferneini M13

29.65 54.24 1:21.77 1:48.46
G9 1:51.56BULL

1) Hartmut Doerwaldt M17 2) Ava Hamblett W16
3) Liam Teel M12 4) Mason Rickey W14

24.25 50.11 1:22.66 1:51.56

Mixed	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

D1 2:41.65BULL
1) Evelyn Xie W8 2) Rosemary White W9
3) Lydia White W12 4) Julia Scalmani W12

C2 2:48.84BULL
1) Massi Angarita M9 2) Sowmy Boddupalli W8
3) Silvia Gozar-Zimbrean W9 4) Jude Davey M11

36.14 1:36.35 2:16.02 2:48.84
B3 2:54.13BULL

1) Arianna Angarita W8 2) Sabine Teel W9
3) Matthew Ruemmele-Stirbis 4) Joshua Lopez M14

1:06.53 1:44.01 2:23.21 2:54.13
A--- DQBULL

1) Riya Patel W11 2) Ziyan Zhang W11
3) Beata Muench-Nasrallah W 4) Nathan Ruemmele-Stirbis M

52.03 1:29.08 2:05.28 DQ


